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Pasquale’ s Pre-Penciled Sudoku Grid
Puzzle: Book 14 Number 1
Source: Pasquale
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Pasquale’ s Pre-Penciled Sudoku Grid
Puzzle: Book 14 Number 2
Source: Pasquale
Rating: Simple

Notes: 6789
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Pasquale’ s Pre-Penciled Sudoku Grid
Puzzle: Book 14 Number 3
Source: Pasquale
Rating: Simple
Notes:
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Pasquale’ s Pre-Penciled Sudoku Grid

Puzzle: Book 14 Number 4
Source: Pasquale

1:12345
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Notes: 331234567
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Pasquale’ s Pre-Penciled Sudoku Grid
Puzzle: Book 14 Number 5
Source: Pasquale
Rating: Easy

Notes:
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Pasquale’ s Pre-Penciled Sudoku Grid
Puzzle: Book 14 Number 6
Source: Pasquale
Rating: Easy
Notes:
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Pasquale’ s Pre-Penciled Sudoku Grid

Puzzle: Book 14 Number 7
Source: Pasquale

— 1:. 12345678
Rating: Easy 22123456
Notes: 3:123456
4. 12345 26/55
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Pasquale’ s Pre-Penciled Sudoku Grid
Puzzle: Book 14 Number 8
Source: Pasquale
Rating: Easy
Notes:

[e) ) I Mo}

7 23/58

[e2 0]

©CONITARXNRE
e R S N =Y
MRORNNNNRNNN
WWwwWwwwwww w
A DID
cgoror oo oo oo

[
[
[
[

2 3|1 3 2 3 1 2 3 2 3|1 2 3|1
[] 4 4 4 EE; 6| a 4 6| a
7 7 9 |7 9 9 9|7 9|7
1 3 2 3|1 3(1 2 3|1 2 3 1 2 3|1
- (ES o : iE; . :
7 9 |7 9 9 9 9 7 9|7
2 3 2 3 1 2 3 2 3|1 2 3
9 9 ; 9 9
3 3 1 3(1 2 3|1 2 3 2 3|1 2 3|1
[] 4 4 EES 6| a 6 6| a 4 6| a
7 8 7 9 g8 9 9 g8 9
3 3|1 3 1 2 3 2 3|1 2 3
[] 4 (Es 4 7 4 s 4 5
9 9 9
3 3 3 3
[] :I : ! 4 6 EES 6 7 4 6
8 8 8
3 3 3 2 3
7 :]. 7 8 7 8 7
3 3 3 3 3 3
[] 4 4 5 4 6 :;zl 6 5 6 :l- 4 5 4
7 8 7 7 8 9 8 9 7 8 9|7
2 3 3 2 3|1 3|1 3|1 3 2 3 2 3
(]le s 4 5 4 6 6 6 5 6|la s 4 s 4
7 8 7 7 8 7 8 9 9 g8 9 9|7 8 9|7

000580000600000800080407005005000000060070008120050709901004600000200100000000000

Copyright 2016-2023 P.J. LaBrocca. (http://www.labrocca.com/sudokuy/)
"Pasqual€e’ s Pre-Penciled” is atrademark of P.J. LaBrocca.



Pasquale’ s Pre-Penciled Sudoku Grid
Puzzle: Book 14 Number 9
Source: Pasquale
Rating: Easy
Notes:
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Pasquale’ s Pre-Penciled Sudoku Grid
Puzzle: Book 14 Number 10

Source: Pasquale
o . 1:1234567
Rating: Intermediate 212345
Notes: 3:.123456
4:.123456 24/57
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Pasquale’ s Pre-Penciled Sudoku Grid
Puzzle: Book 14 Number 11

Source: Pasquale
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4:123456 24/57
5123456
6: 123456
7.12345
8123456
9:12345
2 3 2 2 3 2 3|1 2 3|1 2 3
[] 4 S;) 4 4 6| a 6 6 | a
7 8 7 8 8
2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3
[] 5 (E; I 4 4 4 7 4
9 8 9 8
2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3
; 9 9 1
1 2 1 2 2 1 2 3|1 2 3 2 3 2 3
[] 5 6|4 5 4 s 4 4 iE; 6
7 7 9|7 9 |7 9
2 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3
7 8 7 8
1 2 2 1 2 2
8 8 9 8 ;
1 2 3|1 2 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3|1 2 3
] 5 5 5 é;; S;) 4 5 6 6| a
7 7 7
1 2 1 2 3 2 3 1 2 3
; 8
1 2 3|1 2 2 3 1 2 3 2 3|1 2 3|1 2 3
] 5 5 5 ‘41- 5 6 5 6 6
7 8 7 9 8 8 7

009500000061000070087001050000000800900060001030050740000809000406700900000400000

Copyright 2016-2023 P.J. LaBrocca. (http://www.labrocca.com/sudokuy/)
"Pasqual€e’ s Pre-Penciled” is atrademark of P.J. LaBrocca.



Pasquale’ s Pre-Penciled Sudoku Grid
Puzzle: Book 14 Number 12
Source: Pasquale
Rating: Intermediate

Notes:
5 27/54
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Pasquale’ s Pre-Penciled Sudoku Grid
Puzzle: Book 14 Number 13
Source: Pasquale
Rating: Intermediate
Notes:
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Pasquale’ s Pre-Penciled Sudoku Grid

Puzzle: Book 14 Number 14
Source: Pasquale
Rating: Intermediate

Notes:
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Pasquale’ s Pre-Penciled Sudoku Grid
Puzzle: Book 14 Number 15
Source: Pasquale
Rating: Intermediate
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Pasquale’ s Pre-Penciled Sudoku Grid
Puzzle: Book 14 Number 16
Source: Pasquale
Rating: Intermediate
Notes:
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Pasquale’ s Pre-Penciled Sudoku Grid
Puzzle: Book 14 Number 17
Source: Pasquale

o ) 1:. 123456
Rating: Intermediate 221234567
Notes: 3:12345
412345 27/54
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Pasquale’ s Pre-Penciled Sudoku Grid

Puzzle: Book 14 Number 18

Source: Pasquale
Rating: Intermediate
Notes:
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Pasquale’ s Pre-Penciled Sudoku Grid
Puzzle: Book 14 Number 19

Source: Pasquale
L _ 1:1234567
Rating: Intermediate 22123456
Notes: 331234567
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Pasquale’ s Pre-Penciled Sudoku Grid
Puzzle: Book 14 Number 20
Source: Pasquale
Rating: Expert
Notes:
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Pasquale’ s Pre-Penciled Sudoku Grid
Puzzle: Book 14 Number 21

Source: Pasquale
. 1:1234567

Rating: Expert 212345

Notes: 312345678
4:123456789 2358
5:12345
6:1234567
7:1234
812345678
9:12345
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Pasquale’ s Pre-Penciled Sudoku Grid
Puzzle: Book 14 Number 22
Source: Pasquale
Rating: Expert

Notes:
8 24/57
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Pasquale’ s Pre-Penciled Sudoku Grid
Puzzle: Book 14 Number 23

Source: Pasquale
. 1:12345

Rating: Expert 2123456

Notes: 331234567
4:12345 26/55
512345
6:123456789
7.123456
812345
91234567
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Pasquale’ s Pre-Penciled Sudoku Grid
Puzzle: Book 14 Number 24
Source: Pasquale
Rating: Expert

Notes: 7
7 25/56
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Pasquale’ s Pre-Penciled Sudoku Grid
Puzzle: Book 14 Number 25
Source: Pasquale
Rating: Expert

Notes:
24/57
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1.
318257496
269341578
475968321
732815964
981436257
546792813
624189735
193574682
857623149

6.
543629781
691785423
872143659
284597316
715836942
936214578
167952834
458361297
329478165

11.
249573618
561284379
387691254
652147893
974368521
138952746
723819465
416735982
895426137

16.
784293651
953176482
261845973
328461597
675938124
419752368
836517249
592384716
147629835

21.
653718492
892546371
741923856
125874639
938265714
476139528
319687245
287451963
564392187

2.
462597831
891436257
735821469
958142673
274653198
316789524
149275386

583964712
627318945

7.
193584762
546732198
728169345
479318526
635297814
812456973
354921687
261875439
987643251

12.
836142957
514769238
927583416
753694821
281357694
469821375
192476583
675938142
348215769

17.
573496281
481273956
692518473
758962314
346851792
129734865
937145628
814627539
265389147

22.
429583167
156274839
873961254
592746318
617832945
384159672
248615793
965327481
731498526

Solutions

3.
369157824
248396571
571248693
436879152
152463789
987512436
723681945
814935267
695724318

8.
217586493
654329871
389417265
795148326
463972518
128653749
971834652
846295137
532761984

13.
571639824
896412537
243578961
754296183
168357492
329841675
912785346
487163259
635924718

18.
638271945
149653782
752894631
416327598
823945167
597186324
364718259
975432816
281569473

23.
265748319
348915726
917362845
721593468
596284137
483671592
174829653
852436971
639157284

A

4.
149735286
286419537
573862941
692547813
358196472
714328659
821653794
937284165
465971328

9.
984273156
271568943
653914278
328459617
169387524
547621839
895742361
732196485
416835792

14.
318592647
924167538
765348219
452871963
893654721
671923854
239715486
587436192
146289375

19.
672459813
983127564
415638927
264591738
531786249
798243651
346972185
159864372
827315496

24.
284196735
163857492
795423618
817962354
436518279
952374861
548631927
679245183
321789546

5.
976814523
218635749
453927816
367542981
845791632
192386475
539178264
721469358
684253197

10.
961745283
257398146
348162795
423876519
619453827
785219634
874531962
136927458
592684371

15.
639712584
248593176
715648392
152869437
973425618
486371259
597236841
364187925
821954763

20.
683924157
917856243
452731986
531289674
264317895
798465321
149678532
825143769
376592418

25.
521649783
749583261
386172459
678951324
294836175
135427698
467398512
952714836
813265947
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